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CLNC DEL 

ATIS  125.25

125.35  346.325

CLEVELAND DEP CON

Rwy 24R:  300-1 or Standard with minimum climb of 490' per NM to 900.

Rwy 24L:  400-1    or Standard with minimum climb of 757' per NM to 1000.

Rwy 6R:  300-1    with minimum climb of 290' per NM to 1000.

Rwy 6L:  300-1    with minimum climb of 220' per NM to 900.

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS:

...cross ZEYOU at or above MEA/MCA for route of flight.

direct ZEYOU, thence...

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 24L/R:  Climb on heading 245° to 1084, then climbing right turn 

 direct ZEYOU, thence...

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 6L/R:  Climb on heading 065° to 1084, then climbing left turn

ZEYOU ONE DEPARTURE

ZEYOU ONE DEPARTURE(OBSTACLE) (RNAV)

RNAV-1 GPS.
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